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Programme May 2012 to September 2012
Date Event Organiser

Friday 18 May Wii Olympics Jx

Friday 25 May Taste Testing BB / CB

Friday 1 June Shoe Lace Tying & Summer Holiday Planning AA & PM

Friday 8 June Table Tennis DA / CB

Friday 15 June Barbecue & England Match PM / CB

Friday 22 June Community Project – Hollygate JG

Friday 29 June Malverns Camp Jx
Saturday 30 June Malverns Camp Jx
Sunday 1 July Malverns Camp Jx

(cost £25)

Friday 6 July Designing a Polaris Monopoly Board JG

Friday 13 July Overnight Camp (John’s Lee Wood) HH
(estimated cost £5)

Friday 20 July Murder Mystery Night & T-Shirt Designs Deadline Jx / HH

Friday 27 July Build & Race Jx / DA

Friday 3 August Scout Games & Film Trailer & T-Shirt Ironing WM & JG & PM

Friday 10 August Polaris-Rules Cricket All

Friday 17 August Summer Holiday (Ae Forest) PM
Saturday 18 August Summer Holiday (Ae Forest) PM
Sunday 19 August Summer Holiday (Ae Forest) PM
Monday 20 August Summer Holiday (Ae Forest) PM
Tuesday 21 August Summer Holiday (Ae Forest) PM
Wednesday 22 August Summer Holiday (Ae Forest) PM
Thursday 23 August Summer Holiday (Ae Forest) PM
Friday 24 August Summer Holiday (Ae Forest) PM
Saturday 25 August Summer Holiday (Ae Forest) PM

(cost £155)

Friday 31 August Extreme Dominoes BM

Friday 7 September Blind Night JR / BM / WM



Friday 14 September Working Weekend PM
Saturday 15 September Working Weekend PM
Sunday 16 September Working Weekend PM

(cost £20)

Friday 21 September The Mill – Film Premier JG

Saturday 22 September Bag Packing at Morrisons All

Friday 28 September Casino Night & Elections PM & PM

Ideas to be considered for next term:

Gender Swap Night (HB LB) Rube Goldberg Machine (YZ) Master Chef
Ice Curling Necker Badges Survival of the Fittest (Evolution) (Jx)

Remember:

“Ask not what the Unit can do for you, but what you can do for your Unit.”

If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them
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